Service 66

Schooldays only

Kingswood, Village Hall

Ulcombe Hill

Ulcombe, opp School

Pye Corner

Broadstone

Headcorn, King's Road, opposite Shop
Headcorn, Mill Bank, Bankfields
Sutton Valence, The Harbour

Sutton Valence, opp School
Warmlake Corner, A274

Chart Sutton, Chart Corner

Boughton Monchelsea, B2163 Heath Road
Cornwallis Academy

Cornwallis Academy

Boughton Monchelsea, B2163 Heath Road
Chart Sutton, Chart Corner
Warmlake Corner, A274

Sutton Valence, King's Head

Sutton Valence, The Harbour
Headcorn, Mill Bank, opp Bankfields
Headcorn, King's Road, Shop
Broadstone

Pye Corner

Ulcombe, School

Ulcombe Hill

Kingswood, Village Hall

s - sets down only at these points for those on

board at Headcorn (King's Road)

Operated by Starline Coaches
01622 812883
starlinecoaches@hotmail.com

Kingswood - Ulcombe - Headcorn - Cornwallis Academy

23 January to 3 February and from
20 February 2023

7:20
7:24
7:27
7:32
7:34
7:41
7:45
7:52
7:55
7:56
8:01
8:03
8:10

15:03
15:10
15:12
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:24
15:26
15:32s
15:34s
15:39s
15:42s
15:46s



