## Service 66 Kingswood - Ulcombe - Headcorn - Cornwallis Academy

15:42**s** 15:46**s** 

## 23 January to 3 February and from 20 February 2023

ochooldays only	20 1 651
Kingswood, Village Hall	7:20
Ulcombe Hill	7:24
Ulcombe, opp School	7:27
Pye Corner	7:32
Broadstone	7:34
Headcorn, King's Road, opposite Shop	7:41
Headcorn, Mill Bank, Bankfields	7:45
Sutton Valence, The Harbour	7:52
Sutton Valence, opp School	7:55
Warmlake Corner, A274	7:56
Chart Sutton, Chart Corner	8:01
Boughton Monchelsea, B2163 Heath Road	8:03
Cornwallis Academy	8:10
Cornwallis Academy	15:03
Boughton Monchelsea, B2163 Heath Road	15:10
Chart Sutton, Chart Corner	15:12
Warmlake Corner, A274	15:16
Sutton Valence, King's Head	15:17
Sutton Valence, The Harbour	15:19
Headcorn, Mill Bank, opp Bankfields	15:24
Headcorn, King's Road, Shop	15:26
Broadstone	15:32 <b>s</b>
Pye Corner	15:34 <b>s</b>
Ulcombe, School	15:39 <b>s</b>

**s** - sets down only at these points for those on board at Headcorn (King's Road)

Operated by Starline Coaches 01622 812883 starlinecoaches@hotmail.com

Ulcombe Hill

Kingswood, Village Hall

Schooldays only